General Description
The MAX1379 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested PCB that evaluates the MAX1379 dual,
12-bit, 1.25Msps, simultaneous sampling ADC. The EV
kit also includes Windows® 2000/XP/Vista®-compatible
software that provides a simple graphical user interface
(GUI) for exercising the features of the MAX1379.
The MAX1379 EV kit PCB comes with a MAX1379ATP+

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
AIN1A_BNC,
AIN1B_BNC,
AIN2A_BNC,
AIN2B_BNC
4 75Ω BNC female jacks, 4-pin
AVDD, AGND,
DVDD, DGND
4 Uninsulated banana jacks
C1, C2, C10, C11 4
0.001µF ±5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608C0G1H102J
C3, C6, C12 3
0.01µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1E103K
C4, C7, C13, C15,
C18, C21, C23,
C26, C31, C32, C37
11
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71C104K
C5 1
4.7µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
Taiyo Yuden EMK212BJ475KG
C8, C14, C16, C19,
C24, C25, C29,
C33, C35, C38
10
10µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR61A106K
C9, C22, C27, C30,
C39, C110, C112,
C114
8
10µF ±20%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1210)
TDK C3225X5R1A106M
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C17, C36, C40 3
1µF ±10%, 10V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1A105K
C20, C28, C34,
C111
4
100pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608C0G1H101J
C41 1
22µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
TDK C2012X5R0J226K
C42 1
4.7µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R60J475K
C43, C44, C45,
C57, C58, C61
0 Not installed, capacitors (0603)
C46, C47 2
10pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608C0G1H100J
C 48, C 59, C 64–C 78,
C 80–C 99,